
HEM Quali Herren Gruppe 1 

Name 1 2 3 4 5 Sätze Spiele Platz 

Hendrik Paul (TH Eilbeck) 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 12:0 4:0 1 
Oliver Reinhardt (Walddörfer SV) 0:3 3:0 3:1 3:1 9:5 3:1 2 
Fabian Hartwig (TSV Sasel) 0:3 0:3 1:3 3:1 4:10 1:3 5 
Simon Schach (Niendorfer TSV) 0:3 1:3 3:1 1:3 5:10 1:3 4 
Andre Reckling (Eimsbütteler TV) 0:3 1:3 1:3 3:1 5:10 1:3 3 

Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Runde 5 

1-5 2-5 1-4 1-3 1-2 
2-4 3-4 2-3 4-5 3-5 

Besitzer
Hervorheben



HEM Quali Herren Gruppe 2 

Name 1 2 3 4 5 Sätze Spiele Platz 

Peter Hartmann (Oberalster VfW) 3:0 2:3 3:0 3:0 11:3 3:1 1 

Julius Maczeyzik (TTG 207 Ahrensb./G„. 0:3 1:3 3:1 2:3 6:10 1:3 4 

Matthias Piochatz (Vfl Börnsen) 3:2 3:1 2:3 3:0 11:6 3:1 2 

Moritz Mauerhoff (TH Eilbeck) 0:3 1:3 3:2 3:2 7:10 2:2 3 

Maxim Roschko (Walddörfer SV) 0:3 3:2 0:3 2:3 5:11 1:3 5 

Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Runde 5 

1-5 2-5 1-4 1-3 1-2 
2-4 3-4 2-3 4-5 3-5 

Besitzer
Hervorheben



HEM Quali Herren Gruppe 3 

Name 1 2 3 4 5 Sätze Spiele Platz 

Dennis Wieben (TH Eilbeck) 3:1 3:1 3:0 3:0 12:2 4:0 1 

Tim Bremer (TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großh„. 1:3 3:2 3:0 3:0 10:5 3:1 2 

Robert Kontowicz (Vfl Börnsen) 1:3 2:3 3:0 3:0 9:6 2:2 3 

Daniel Züwers (TTG Hamburg-Nord) 0:3 0:3 0:3 3:0 3:9 1:3 4 

Hendrik Weber (TSV Glinde) 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0:12 0:4 5 

Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Runde 5 

1-5 2-5 1-4 1-3 1-2 
2-4 3-4 2-3 4-5 3-5 

Besitzer
Hervorheben



HEM Quali Herren Gruppe 4 

Name 1 2 3 4 5 Sätze Spiele Platz 

Richard Gez (Walddörfer SV) 3:2 2:3 3:1 3:0 11:6 3:1 1 
Johan Wendt (SG TTC GWR!TuS Osdorf) 2:3 3:2 1:3 1:3 7:11 1:3 4 

Joseph Nuri (TSV Sasel) 3:2 2:3 1:3 0:3 6:11 1:3 5 

Lennard Reisewitz (Vfl Börnsen) 1:3 3:1 3:1 3:1 10:6 3:1 2 
Luca Carnevale (TH Eilbeck) 0:3 3:1 3:0 1:3 7:7 2:2 3 

Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Runde 5 

1-5 2-5 1-4 1-3 1-2 
2-4 3-4 2-3 4-5 3-5 

Besitzer
Hervorheben



HEM Quali Herren 

Name 

Nico Schild (Oberalster VfW) 

Florian Goroncy (TH Eilbeck) 

Leon Bogumil (Walddörfer SV) 

David Woschke (Wandsbeker Turner„. 

Hamid Reza Rassekh (Altonaer TV vo„. 

Nikita Ustinow (TuS Germania Schnel„. 

Runde 1 

1 - 5 
2-4 
3-6 

Runde 2 

1 - 6 
2 - 5 
3-4 

Runde 3 

1 - 4 
2 - 3 
5-6 

Runde 4 

1 - 3 
2-6 
4-5 

1 2 

3:1 
1:3 
0:3 0:3 
0:3 3:0 
0:3 0:3 
0:3 0:3 

Runde 5 

1 - 2 
3-5 
4-6 

3 

3:0 
3:0 

3:1 
1:3 
0:3 

Gruppe 5 

4 5 6 Sätze Spiele Platz 

3:0 3:0 3:0 15:1 5:0 1 
0:3 3:0 3:0 10:6 3:2 3 
1:3 3:1 3:0 7:10 2:3 4 

3:1 3:1 12:6 4:1 2 
1:3 3:1 5:13 1:4 5 
1:3 1:3 2:15 0:5 6 

Besitzer
Hervorheben



HEM Quali Herren 

Name 

Malte Manuel Bastar (Vfl Börnsen) 

Laszlo von Würzen (Walddörfer SV) 

Darius Dreischmeier (TTG Hamburg-„. 

Cedric Thornton (Altonaer TV von 18„. 

Sebastian Becker (TSV Sasel) 

Patrick Glandorf (TuS Germania Sehn„. 

Runde 1 

1 - 5 
2-4 
3-6 

Runde 2 

1 - 6 
2 - 5 
3-4 

Runde 3 

1 - 4 
2 - 3 
5-6 

Runde 4 

1 - 3 
2-6 
4-5 

1 2 

3:0 

0:3 

3:2 3:0 

2:3 0:3 

1:3 1:3 

0:3 0:3 

Runde 5 

1 - 2 
3-5 
4-6 

3 

2:3 

0:3 

1:3 

3:1 

1:3 

Gruppe 6 

4 5 6 Sätze Spiele Platz 

3:2 3:1 3:0 14:6 4:1 1 

3:0 3:1 3:0 9:7 3:2 4 

3:1 1:3 3:1 13:7 4:1 2 

1:3 1:3 5:15 0:5 6 

3:1 3:0 11:8 3:2 3 

3:1 0:3 4:13 1:4 5 

Besitzer
Hervorheben



HEM Quali Herren 

Name 

Heinz-Peter Louis (Oberalster VfW) 

Simon Baselt (TH Eilbeck) 

Torben Busch (TuS Germania Schnel„. 

Nils Winterberg (TSV Sasel) 

Marco Gutknecht (TuRa Harksheide) 

Lars Henrik Vieluf (Walddörfer SV) 

Runde 1 

1 - 5 
2-4 
3-6 

Runde 2 

1 - 6 
2 - 5 
3-4 

Runde 3 

1 - 4 
2 - 3 
5-6 

Runde 4 

1 - 3 
2-6 
4-5 

1 2 

3:2 
2:3 
1:3 3:2 
0:3 3:0 
0:3 1:3 
0:3 1:3 

Runde 5 

1 - 2 
3-5 
4-6 

3 

3:1 
2:3 

2:3 
2:3 
0:3 

Gruppe 7 

4 5 6 Sätze Spiele Platz 

3:0 3:0 3:0 15:3 5:0 1 
0:3 3:1 3:1 10:11 2:3 4 
3:2 3:2 3:0 13:9 4:1 2 

3:0 3:0 11:6 3:2 3 
0:3 3:1 6:13 1:4 5 
0:3 1:3 2:15 0:5 6 

Besitzer
Hervorheben



HEM Quali Herren 

Name 

Rajkamal Singh (Oberalster VfW) 

Rouven Tuttas (TH Eilbeck) 

Marcel Schütt (TuS Germania Schnel „. 

Alex Hoffmann (SC Allermöhe) 

Tommy Wang (TuRa Harksheide) 

Christian Haker (Walddörfer SV) 

Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 

1 - 4 
2 - 3 
5-6 

Runde 4 

1 - 5 
2-4 
3-6 

1 - 6 
2 - 5 
3-4 

1 - 3 
2-6 
4-5 

1 2 

3:0 
0:3 
0:3 3:2 
1:3 3:0 
0:3 3:0 
0:3 0:3 

Runde 5 

1 - 2 
3-5 
4-6 

3 

3:0 
2:3 

1:3 
0:3 
0:3 

Gruppe 8 

4 5 6 Sätze Spiele Platz 

3:1 3:0 3:0 15:1 5:0 1 
0:3 0:3 3:0 5:12 1:4 4 
3:1 3:0 3:0 12:6 4:1 2 

3:0 3:1 11:7 3:2 3 
0:3 0:3 3:12 1:4 6 
1:3 3:0 4:12 1:4 5 

Besitzer
Hervorheben



HEM Quali Herren 

Name 

David Grimmer (TH Eilbeck) 

Felix Hawranek (Walddörfer SV) 

Maria Zufall (SC Vier- und Marschlan„. 

lbrahim Bluhm (Wandsbeker Turnerb„. 

Jia Yuan Zhang (TuS Germania Sehne„. 

Tymoteusz-Marek Zawadzki (TSV Sas„. 

Runde 1 

1 - 5 
2-4 
3-6 

Runde 2 

1 - 6 
2 - 5 
3-4 

Runde 3 

1 - 4 
2 - 3 
5-6 

Runde 4 

1 - 3 
2-6 
4-5 

1 2 

0:3 
3:0 
3:2 0:3 
3:2 2:3 
3:1 2:3 
0:3 0:3 

Runde 5 

1 - 2 
3-5 
4-6 

3 

2:3 
3:0 

3:1 
2:3 
0:3 

Gruppe 9 

4 5 6 Sätze Spiele Platz 

2:3 1:3 3:0 8:12 1:4 5 
3:2 3:2 3:0 15:4 5:0 1 
1:3 3:2 3:0 10:10 3:2 4 

1:3 3:1 12:10 3:2 3 
3:1 3:1 13:9 3:2 2 
1:3 1:3 2:15 0:5 6 

Besitzer
Hervorheben



HEM Quali Herren 

Name 

Arne Louis (TTG 207 Ahrensb./Großh„. 

Niklas Stolle (Walddörfer SV) 

Lars Spresny (TH Eilbeck) 

Matthias Mahncke (SG TTC GWR/TuS „. 

Martin Scholz (Niendorfer TSV) 

Lukas Scholz (TSV Sasel) 

Runde 1 

1 - 5 
2-4 
3-6 

Runde 2 

1 - 6 
2 - 5 
3-4 

Runde 3 

1 - 4 
2 - 3 
5-6 

Runde 4 

1 - 3 
2-6 
4-5 

1 2 

3:0 

0:3 

1:3 0:3 

0:3 0:3 

0:3 1:3 

2:3 0:3 

Runde 5 

1 - 2 
3-5 
4-6 

3 

3:1 

3:0 

3:0 

0:3 

2:3 

Gruppe 10 

4 5 6 Sätze Spiele Platz 

3:0 3:0 3:2 15:3 5:0 1 

3:0 3:1 3:0 12:4 4:1 2 

0:3 3:0 3:2 7:11 2:3 5 

3:0 1:3 7:9 2:3 4 

0:3 0:3 1:15 0:5 6 
3:1 3:0 10:10 2:3 3 

Besitzer
Hervorheben



HEM Quali Herren 

Name 

Timo Zeyn (Walddörfer SV) 

Nisse Thüne (SG TTC GWR!TuS Osdorf) 

Rafael Simon Fernandez (TuS Germa„. 

Oliver Nordemann (TSV Sasel) 

Said Mohammadi-Rad (SC Alstertal-L„. 

Jörg Rübertus (TH Eilbeck) 

Runde 1 

1 - 5 
2-4 
3-6 

Runde 2 

1 - 6 
2 - 5 
3-4 

Runde 3 

1 - 4 
2 - 3 
5-6 

Runde 4 

1 - 3 
2-6 
4-5 

1 2 

2:3 
3:2 
1:3 2:3 
0:3 2:3 
0:3 0:3 
2:3 1:3 

Runde 5 

1 - 2 
3-5 
4-6 

3 

3:1 
3:2 

3:2 
0:3 
0:3 

Gruppe 11 

4 5 6 Sätze Spiele Platz 

3:0 3:0 3:2 14:6 4:1 2 
3:2 3:0 3:1 15:7 5:0 1 
2:3 3:0 3:0 11:9 2:3 4 

3:1 3:0 11:9 3:2 3 
1:3 1:3 2:15 0:5 6 
0:3 3:1 6:13 1:4 5 

Besitzer
Hervorheben



HEM Quali Herren 

Name 

Christoph Bednarz (TH Eilbeck) 

Sven Kryza (Vfl Börnsen) 

Oliver Jahn (TuRa Harksheide) 

Bastian Graf (SC Vier- und Marschlan„. 

Sayed hashmat Khawadi (TuS Germa„. 

Sam Bakhtiari (Walddörfer SV) 

Runde 1 

1 - 5 
2-4 
3-6 

Runde 2 

1 - 6 
2 - 5 
3-4 

Runde 3 

1 - 4 
2 - 3 
5-6 

Runde 4 

1 - 3 
2-6 
4-5 

1 2 

0:3 
3:0 
1:3 1:3 
3:1 0:3 
1:3 0:3 
0:3 0:3 

Runde 5 

1 - 2 
3-5 
4-6 

3 

3:1 
3:1 

2:3 
3:1 
1:3 

Gruppe 12 

4 5 6 Sätze Spiele Platz 

1:3 3:1 3:0 10:8 3:2 2 
3:0 3:0 3:0 15:1 5:0 1 
3:2 1:3 3:1 9:12 2:3 5 

3:0 0:3 8:10 2:3 4 
0:3 0:3 4:13 1:4 6 
3:0 3:0 7:9 2:3 3 

Besitzer
Hervorheben



25 

26 

27 

28 Sieger de1 End1piel1 
29 

30 

31 

32 

1. Runde 2. Runde ~- Runde 4. Runde Endrunde 

Fe119edruC1:1e Zohlen = 9esetz1e Spieler 


